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                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
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Apr 2025 to
Mar 2026

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

APRIL 2025 - FEB-2026APRIL 2025 - FEB-2026

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 526.54 505.41 104.18122.3335.20 53.83940.00 855.00 61.5880.00 43.06AGARTALA GT

291.00 1136.90 1446.26 78.6171.18131.42 84.271740.00 1581.00 71.91111.00 93.54KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 409.38 446.33 91.7228.5149.81 27.84600.00 545.00 75.1251.00 14.20MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3280.00 242.00 150.80 216.43 62.31 69.68 2981.00 2072.82 2398.00 69.53 86.44
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 250.84 421.98 59.44126.175.54 17.92480.00 440.00 57.0139.00 6.99ANTA CCPP

663.36 358.26 556.96 64.32101.417.82 10.86930.00 850.00 42.1573.00 7.93AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 424.58 687.70 61.74104.569.86 11.721140.00 1043.00 40.7188.00 10.31DADRI CCPP

431.59 185.10 215.37 85.950.000.00 20.67225.00 205.00 90.2918.00 3.72FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 429.67 639.58 67.1879.3610.37 12.10925.00 844.00 50.9168.00 8.23GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 420.27 585.50 71.78109.4610.57 16.30900.00 821.00 51.1971.00 11.57KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4600.00 357.00 48.75 44.16 13.66 110.39 4203.00 2068.72 3107.09 49.22 66.58

ONGC

726.60 3576.95 3528.29 101.38109.18310.75 94.774100.00 3712.00 96.36358.00 339.29TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4100.00 358.00 339.29 310.75 94.77 109.18 3712.00 3576.95 3528.29 96.36 101.38
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RGPPL

1967.08 866.02 1443.14 60.010.000.00 0.001945.00 1789.00 48.41155.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1945.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NaN 1789.00 866.02 1443.14 48.41 60.01
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13925.00 1112.00 538.84 571.34 48.46 94.31 12685.00 8584.51 10476.52 67.67 81.94

Remarks:-

Report Version :-

Note: 1.Actual generation is generation from stations above 25 MW. It excludes generation from RES.
      2.Data published in this report is for operational purpose only and not for commercial purpose.
      3.Generation data/Outage data are compiled based on data submitted directly by the utilities.
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